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PARKING prices
for individual clients

PARKING
DURATION

PARKING
KOST

1 DAY
2 DAYS
3 DAYS
4 DAYS  
5 DAYS
6 DAYS
7 DAYS
8 DAYS
9 DAYS
10 DAYS
11 DAYS
12 DAYS
13 DAYS
14 DAYS

Hotel DeSilva Inn Katowice Airport offers 
a special parking prices for people departing from Katowice.

Transfer from the hotel - to / from the airport - FREE. 
Distance from the airport 1.7 km - 5 minutes.
The offer is valid from 01.04.2024 to 31.12.2024. The prices may change.  

EACH SUBSEQUENT DAY 10 PLN

80 PLN

100 PLN
110 PLN
120 PLN
130 PLN
140 PLN
150 PLN
160 PLN
170 PLN
180 PLN
190 PLN
200 PLN
210 PLN
220 PLN


